"L'Aigle" Louveigné

Constatations de AUXERRE du 210718 Catégorie vieux avec 5 amateurs et 14 pigeons

1 JACQUEM N FRANCO S
2 AL- THANI M SCHAL

3 JACQUEM N FRANCO S
4 STAELENS GUY

5 JACQUEM N FRANCO S

HERVE
REMOUCHAMPS
HERVE
BEAUFAYS
HERVE

352015
334016
2
341341
3

151111531
161136136
151111604
161143210
141092201

2/5
2/ 2
4/ 5
4/ 4
1/5

210718
210718
210718
210718
210718

120822, 0
120342, 0
122538, 0
123537, 9
124634, 0

1220, 72
1177, 36
1151, 76
1081, 45
1077, 93



